
SBPP REU Program Schedule – 2013 (dates may be subject to change) 

 
 

 

Date Time Activity Details 
WEEK ONE 
Tuesday, May 28 12:00 – 5:00 pm SBPP students arrive at Iowa State Check in to Frederiksen 
Wednesday, May 29 8:30 – 9:00 am Welcome Breakfast 110 Davidson 
Wednesday, May 29 9:00 am – 4:00 pm Orientation – Day 1 110 Davidson 
Thursday, May 30 8:00 am – 4:00 pm Orientation/Lab Tours – Day 2  
Friday, May 31 9:00 am Students report to labs  
Saturday, June 1 10:00 am – 4:00 pm Boone River Canoe Trip  Pick up at Frederiksen Court 
WEEK TWO 
Wednesday, June 5 11:00 – 11:45 am Weekly Meeting / Research Seminar  1141 NSRIC 
Friday, June 7 1:00 – 4:00 pm Field Trip – BioCentury Research Farm Depart from Frederiksen Court 
WEEK THREE 
Wednesday, June 12 11:00 – 11:45 am Weekly Meeting / Research Seminar 1141 NSRIC 
Friday, June 14 1:00 – 4:30 pm Field Trip – Lincolnway Energy Depart from Frederiksen Court 
WEEK FOUR 
Wednesday, June 19 11:00 – 11:45 am Weekly Meeting / Research Seminar 1141 NSRIC 
Friday, June 21 1:00 – 4:30 pm Field Trip – REG Biodiesel Refinery Depart from Frederiksen Court 
WEEK FIVE 
Wednesday, June 26 11:00 – 11:45 am Weekly Meeting / Research Seminar 1141 NSRIC 
WEEK SIX 
Wednesday, July 3 11:00 – 11:45 am Weekly Meeting / Research Seminar 1141 NSRIC 
Thursday, July 4  HOLIDAY  
WEEK SEVEN 
Wednesday, July 10 11:00 – 11:45 am Weekly Meeting / Research Seminar 1141 NSRIC 
WEEK EIGHT 
Wednesday, July 17 11:00 – 11:45 am Seminar – ASABE meeting prep 1141 NSRIC 
WEEK NINE 
Saturday, July 20 12:00 pm Travel to ASABE Annual Meeting Depart from Frederiksen Court 
Sunday, July 21 Full Day ASABE Annual Mtg Kansas City, MO 
Monday, July 22 Full Day ASABE Annual Mtg Kansas City, MO 
Tuesday, July 23 Full Day ASABE Annual Mtg Kansas City, MO 
Wednesday, July 24 Full Day ASABE Annual Mtg – return to ISU Kansas City, MO 
WEEK NINE 
Friday, August 2 9:00 – 10:00 am Celebration SBPP Breakfast Memorial Union 
Friday, August 2 1:00 – 3:00 pm REU Poster Session  Howe Hall Atrium 
Friday, August 2 3:00 – 3:30 pm Post-program Survey Howe Hall – room TBD 
Saturday, August 3  Students depart from Iowa State  


